
 

Milwaukee Lawn Bowling at Lake Park 
  

2022 Schedule 
 
 

Events               
 Spring Kickoff Meeting    Sat  May 7   10:00 am – 12:00 pm  
 Open House    Sun May 22   11:00 am – 3:00   pm  
 Open House    Fri   May 27     5:00 pm – 9:00   pm   
 Annual Meeting    Sat  Nov 5   12:00 pm – 1:30   pm  

 
 
Workdays               
 Spring 1    Sat Apr  16   9:00 am – 12:00 pm 
 Spring 2    Sat Apr  30   9:00 am – 12:00 pm 
 Fall 1     Sat Oct  22   9:00 am – 12:00 pm 
 Fall 2     Sat Nov 5   9:00 am – 12:00 pm 

 
 
Leagues               
 Odd Couple  Pairs  Tue May  31 – Oct 4  7:00 pm    
 Wildcard Weds   Varies  Wed June 1   – Oct 5  7:00 pm   
 Throw Down  Varies  Thur June 2   – Oct 6  1:00 pm  
 Social Bowl  Fours  Thur June 2   – Sept 29 7:00 pm     
 
 

Tournaments              
 Blind Pairs    Sat May 28   9:00 am  
 Mixed Pairs (bracket style)  June & July   TBD by opponents 
 Breakfast Bowls    Sat June 04     8:30 am 
 Club Potlicker Pairs   Sat & Sun June 11-12   8:00 am 
 Central Division Pairs Playdowns Sat & Sun July 9-10   8:00 am 
 Breakfast Bowls    Sat July 16    8:30 am 
 No Bocce Bowl    Sat July 16    1:00 pm 
 Central Division Singles Playdowns Sat & Sun July 23-24   8:00 am 
 Super Singles (bracket style)  Aug & Sept   TBD by opponents  
 Central Division Open (K.D. Pot Pairs)  Thur, Fri, Sat, Sun Aug 11-14 8:00 am  
 Breakfast Bowls    Sat Aug 20   8:30 am 
 Sydney Steller Invitational (Women) Sat Sept 10   9:00 am 
 Otto Hess Invitational (Men)  Sat Sept 10   9:00 am 
 WI Senior Olympics Lawn Bowling Sun Sept 11   12:00 – 5:00 pm   
 Breakfast Bowls    Sat Sept 17   8:30 am 
 Veteran Novice Pairs   Sat Sept 24   9:00 am 
 US Open    Fri Sept 30 to Sun Oct 9  Southwest California 
 Chili Bowl    Sat Oct 15   9:00 am 
 National Championships  Mon Oct 31 to Sat Nov 5 Sun City Arizona 
 

Tournament Sponsor Key: B-Bowls       Club       Central Division         Bowls USA        Outside Organization 

 
 

Up-to-date, printable pdf club schedule is available at: http://milwaukeelawnbowls.com/schedule/calendar/  
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